15Tel: 01179 354900  Fax: 01179 354800  Email: sales@termtech.co.uk
PVC Sleeving – 3J
PVC Sleeving to BS2848 type 3 class 85T supplied in 100m coils.
0.5mm wall thickness.
Self extinguishing -20°C to +85°C.
Colours available: Black, grey, blue, red, brown, white, green/yellow.
Size range ID: 2mm, 3mm, 4mm, 6mm, 10mm, 15mm.
Grommet Strip – 3K
Smooth edged LDPE Grommit strip.
Suitable for a range of panel thickness 0.4mm to 3mm.
Quick Fit Grommets – 3L
Push fit grommet seals are quick and easy to install, designed with a
unique tapered flange to cut installation time by 50%.
PVC Sleeving Drums – 3J
PVC Sleeving to BS2848 type 3 class 85T supplied on 100m drums.
0.5mm wall thickness.
Self extinguishing -20°C to +85°C.
Colours available: Black, grey, blue, brown, green/yellow.
Size range ID: 2mm (green/yellow only), 3mm, 4mm.
PVC Sleeve Packs – 3J
PVC Sleeving to BS2848 type 3 class 85T supplied in 5m packs.
0.5mm wall thickness.
Self extinguishing -20°C to +85°C.
Colours available: Black, grey, blue, red, brown, green/yellow.
Part No. Panel thickness Length
GS1 0.4 - 1.0mm 35m
GS2 1.1 - 1.5mm 30m
GS3 1.6 - 2mm 25m
GS4 2.1 - 3mm 20m
PVC Size Example Part No.
4mm Colour P5 PVC4G/YP5
Part No. A - Panel Hole B - Panel Thickness C - Cable Hole
GROMMET20 20mm Open fast fit 19.6mm 1.9mm 15.9mm
GROMMET20CLOSED 20mm Closed fast fit 19.6mm 1.9mm 15.9mm
GROMMET25 25mm Open fast fit 24.8mm 2.1mm 19.6mm
GROMMET25CLOSED 25mm Closed fast fit 24.8mm 2.1mm 19.6mm
GROMMET32 32mm Open fast fit 32mm 1.6mm 23.8mm
GROMMET32CLOSED 32mm Closed fast fit 32mm 1.6mm 23.8mm
GROMMET38 38mm Open 38mm 1.6mm 31.8mm
GROMMET38CLOSED 38mm Closed 38mm 1.6mm 31.8mm
GROMMET50 50mm Open 50mm 1.6mm 44.4mm
GROMMET50CLOSED 50mm Closed 50mm 1.6mm 44.4mm
AB
C
B
A
Product group 3